Depth Pre Filtration
WDC Filter
Cartidges
The SMART choice for filtration
Features and Bene�ts
WDC Filter Cartridges
String Wound Depth Filtration · Particle Removal

condensate water
Operating Conditions
Ordering Information
Materials of Construction
WDC Removal Ratings Core Type Nominal Length
Filter Medium
Inner Core
Nominal I.D.
Nominal O.D.
Polypropylene/Bleached Cotton/
Glass Fiber/Washed Polypropylene
Polypropylene/SS304/SS316
28 mm
63 mm
P=Polypropylene
S=304 SS
SL=316L SS
Max. Temperature with SS Core
Recommended Cartridge
Change-Out
Cotton 149°C (300°F)
Polypropylene 93°C (199°F)
Glass Fiber 399°C (750°F)
2 bar
Cotton 60°C (140°F)
Polypropylene 60°C (140°F)
4 bar
Max. Temperature
with Polypropylene Core
Max. Differential Pressure
Filter Media
P=Polypropylene
PW=Washed Polypropylene
C = Bleached Cotton
GF = Glass Fiber
®
0050=0.5µm
0100=1.0µm
0300=3.0µm
0500=5.0µm
1000=10µm
1500=15µm
2000=20µm
2500=25µm
3000=30µm
4000=40µm
5000=50µm
7500=75µm
100H=100µm
150H=150µm
200H=200µm
05 = 127mm
10A=250mm
10=254mm
20A=500mm
20 = 254mm
30A = 750mm
30 = 762mm
40A = 1000mm
40= 1016mm
50 = 1270mm
Q = Customized
Head Office, 3A Sunbury Industrial Estate, Ballymount Road, Walkinstown, Dublin 12.
T. +353-1-4501411 F. +353-1-4507960 E. info@hallpyke.ie W. www.hallpyke.ie